Lighting Designer

Lighting Design (Selected)

*[conic Pop

*Motherf**ker with a Hat
UTEP on Broadway
Transfronteriza

Importance of Being Earnest

Fledermaus & Friends
The Type
Fawns

Christmas Carol
Unearthed
Count Me In
Water, Water

Being Here and Now

Master Electrician (Selected)

Importance of Being Earnest
Carnaval
Unearthed

The Trestle at Pope Lick Creek

Sound Design (Selected)

House on Mango Street
Esperanza Rising
A Christmas Carol

Related Experience
Lighting Intern

Lighting & Sound Shop Supervisor

Leanne Rinelli
Robert Robles
Cherry Duke
Paola Lopez
Kim McKean

Cherry Duke
Leanne Rinelli
Oliver Dominguez

Rebecca Rivas
Leanne Rinelli
Lisa Smith
Lisa Smith

Andrea Vazquez

Hideaki Tsutsui
Hideaki Tsutsui

Leanne Rinelli
Hideaki Tsutsui

Rebecca Rivas
Rebecca Rivas

Austin Savage

Morgan Embry
Hideaki Tsutsui

Lighting & Sound Assistant Shop Assistant Hideaki Tsutsui

Awards

KCACTF Region VI Excellence in Lighting Design
KCACTF Region VI Stagecraft Institute of Las Vegas Awards for Excellence in Technology and Design
KCACTF Region VI Meritorious Achievement in Sound Design

Education

University of Texas at El Paso
Related SKkills
Vectorworks 2017
Lightwright 5

ETC Ion

References

Hideaki Tsutsui

University of Texas at El Paso
Professor of Lighting and Sound Design

Office: (915) 747- 7851
htsutsui2 @utep.edu

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
Players on the Wall

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
SHIFT Dance Festival

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
UT El Paso Theatre & Dance

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
UT El Paso Theatre & Dance

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance

nitamdesigns.wixsite.com/nitamdesigns

nitamem?2 @gmail.com
Cell: (915) 313-2411

*Upcoming Shows

Wise Family Theatre
Lowbrow Palace
Opera Department
North Fourth Theatre
Wise Family Theatre
Opera Department

Wise Family Theatre
Wise Family Theatre

Wise Family Theatre

Mountain Movement Dance Company Star City Studio

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
UT El Paso Theatre & Dance

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
UT El Paso Theatre & Dance

Wise Family Theatre
Wise Family Theatre
Studio Theatre

Wise Family Theatre
Wise Family Theatre

Mountain Movement Dance Company Star City Studio

UT EIl Paso Theatre & Dance

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
UT El Paso Theatre & Dance

New Swan Shakespeare Festival

UT El Paso Theatre & Dance
UT El Paso Theatre & Dance

Bachelor of Arts in Theatre: Lighting Design

GrandMA2
Qlab 2 and 3
Adobe Creative Suite

Ross Fleming

University of Texas at El Paso

Professor of Scenic Design
Office: (915) 747- 7852
rfleming@utep.edu

Studio Theatre

Wise Family Theatre
Wise Family Theatre
Wise Family Theatre

Irvine, California

Graduation Year

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2016
2016
2015
2015
2014

2017
2017
2016
2015

2016
2015
2014

2017
2016-Pres.
2013-2016

2017
2017
2017

2018

Class C Driver's License

US Passport

Bilingual (English and Spanish)

Rebecca Rivas

University of Texas at El Paso

Assistant Professor, Voice and Movement

Office: (915) 747-5231

rivas2@utep.edu



