

 $nit amde signs. wix site.com/nit amde signs \\ nit amem 2@gmail.com$ 

Cell: (915) 313-2411

<b>Lighting Design (Selected)</b>			*Upco	ming Shows
*Iconic Pop	Leanne Rinelli	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2018
*Motherf**ker with a Hat	Robert Robles	Players on the Wall	Lowbrow Palace	2018
UTEP on Broadway	Cherry Duke	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Opera Department	2017
Transfronteriza	Paola Lopez	SHIFT Dance Festival	North Fourth Theatre	2017
Importance of Being Earnest	Kim McKean	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2017
Fledermaus & Friends	Cherry Duke	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Opera Department	2017
The Type Fawns	Leanne Rinelli Oliver Domingue	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance z UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre Wise Family Theatre	2017 2017
Christmas Carol	Rebecca Rivas	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2017
Unearthed	Leanne Rinelli	Mountain Movement Dance Company	•	2016
Count Me In	Lisa Smith	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2015
Water, Water	Lisa Smith	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2015
Being Here and Now	Andrea Vazquez	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Studio Theatre	2014
Master Electrician (Selected)	•			
Importance of Being Earnest	Hideaki Tsutsui	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2017
Carnaval	Hideaki Tsutsui	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2017
Unearthed	Leanne Rinelli	Mountain Movement Dance Company	Star City Studio	2016
The Trestle at Pope Lick Creek	Hideaki Tsutsui	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Studio Theatre	2015
Sound Design (Selected)				
House on Mango Street	Rebecca Rivas	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2016
Esperanza Rising	Rebecca Rivas	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2015
A Christmas Carol	Austin Savage	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance	Wise Family Theatre	2014
Related Experience				
Lighting Intern	Morgan Embry	New Swan Shakespeare Festival	Irvine, California	2017
Lighting & Sound Shop Supervisor	Hideaki Tsutsui	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance		2016-Pres.
Lighting & Sound Assistant Shop Assistant	Hideaki Tsutsui	UT El Paso Theatre & Dance		2013-2016
<u>Awards</u>				
KCACTF Region VI Excellence in Lighting Design 2017				
KCACTF Region VI Stagecraft Institute of Las Vegas Awards for Excellence in Technology and Design				2017
KCACTF Region VI Meritorious Achie	vement in Sound D	esign		2017
<b>Education</b>				
University of Texas at El Paso	Bachelor of Arts i	n Theatre: Lighting Design	Graduation Year	2018
Related Skills				
Vectorworks 2017	GrandMA2		Class C Driver's License	
Lightwright 5	Qlab 2 and 3		US Passport	
ETC Ion	Adobe Creative Suite		Bilingual (English and Spanish)	
References				
Hideaki Tsutsui	Ross Fleming		Rebecca Rivas	
University of Texas at El Paso	University of Texas at El Paso		University of Texas at El Paso	
Professor of Lighting and Sound Design			Assistant Professor, Voice and Movement	
Office: (915) 747- 7851	Office: (915) 747- 7852		Office: (915) 747-5231	
htsutsui2@utep.edu	rflen	iing@utep.edu	rivas2@utep.edu	